
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

9 
17 
82 
22 

100 
206 

34 
69 

147 
50 
74 

576 

Name 

Jens Winther OB 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Mikkel Æbeløe 
Anders Dalsgaard 
Kenneth Skovgaard Sørensen 
Rene Salling 
Mads Dalsgård 
Allan Blach 
Tobias Caprani 
Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 
jan nielsen 
Gregers Sørensen 

Class 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM MM Rookie/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM  M M Ro o k ie /M M  Ro o kie  

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM 

Best Tm 

44.575 
45.281 
46.403 
46.535 
47.025 
47.496 
47.778 
47.932 
48.314 
48.525 
49.656 
52.358 

Diff 

0.706 
1.828 
1.960 
2.450 
2.921 
3.203 
3.357 
3.739 
3.950 
5.081 
7.783 

Best Speed 

74,302 
73,143 
71,375 
71,172 
70,431 
69,732 
69,321 
69,098 
68,552 
68,253 
66,699 
63,257 

In Lap 

11 
13 
19 
16 

6 
18 

8 
16 

9 
6 

17 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 
Høegsberg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15-08-2015 10:40:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Saturday 

Black/SM - 1020-1040 

Qualifying started at 10:21:56 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

15-08-2015 10:20 


